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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
PORSCHE
VW

4F0615601D
4F0615601F
8WO0615601E
8W0615601K
95B615601A
8W0615601K

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
MAGNETI MARELLI
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ATE

BENDIX
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID
METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
CIFAM
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
Brake ENGINEERING
LPR

COMLINE
BLUE PRINT

0986479299
0986479299
09884220
09884220
100332120
100332100
101452E
18152047110
197140
197140
2047110
230866C
230866C
24012202231
26654
26654
422223
521442
562507BC
562512CH
562512CH
562512J
562512J
6110437
697010
697010
697010
697010
800866C
92132600
92132600
956468
A1009V
ADC1483V
ADV184346
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